
To: Jeffrey Epsteinfleevacation©gmail.com] 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Fri 9/10/2010 6:45:33 PM 
Subject: Peggy's events only 

From: Margaux Rogers [mailto t] 
Sent: Friday, September 10, 2010 2:32 PM 
To: Lesley Groff 
Subject: RE: Peggy'S events....oh please... 

Now you see why we're so swamped.... 1 million events coming up! 

Monday Sept 13 

7 pm Catfish Premiere (Paris Theater, Oak Room Party) 

Tuesday Sept 14 

7 pm AHEAD OF TIME Screening (Cinema 2, Dinner at Patti Kenner's Apartment) 

8 pm NEVER LET ME GO Screening (Tribeca Grand, Cocktails following) 

Wednesday Sept 15 

7 pm BOARDWALK EMPIRE Premiere (Ziegfeld, Party at Rockefeller Center) 

Thursday Sept 16 

7:30 pm JACK GOES BOATING Premiere (Paris Theater, NY Yacht Club Party) 

Sunday Sept 19 
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6:30 pm DESERT FLOWER Screening (MOMA) 

Monday Sept 20 

7 pm WALL STREET Premiere (Ziegfeld, Party at Cipriani) 

Tuesday Sept 21 

7:30 pm BORED TO DEATH (Skirball Center, Party at Capitale) 

Wednesday Sept 22 

7 pm WAITING FOR SUPERMAN Premiere (Alice Tully Hall, Dinner at 21 Club) 

8 pm HOWL Screening (IFC Center, Party at Trump Soho's Bar D'Eau) 
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